United States

Axon Enterprise, Inc.
17800 N 85th St.
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255

VAT: 86-0741227

Domestic: (800) 978-2737
International: +1.800.978.2737

SHIP TO

Business;Delivery;Invoice; Other-412 Vance St
412 Vance St

Taylor, TX 76574-3506

USA

Quote Summary

Program Length

TOTAL COST
ESTIMATED TOTAL W/ TAX

Payment Summary

Date
Oct 2022
Total
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BILLTO

" Williamson County Constable Pct. 4 - TX

412 Vance St

Taylor, TX 76574-3506
USA

Email:

48 Months

$13,667.09
$13,667.09

Quote Expiration: 12/15/2022

Estimated Contract Start Date: 10/15/2022

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Adam Smith |

Phone: 602-751-1798
Email- asmith@taser.com
Fax: (480) 463-2201

Discount Summary

Average Savings Per Year

TOTAL SAVINGS

Subtotal
$13,667.09
$13,667.09

Tax
$0.00
$0.00

Payment Terms: N30
Delivery Method:

PRIMARY CONTACT
Ryan Lloyd

Phone: 512-352-4188
Email: ryan lloyd@wilco.org
Fax:

$0.00

$0.00

Total
$13,667.09
$13,667.09




Quote Unbundled Price:
Quote List Price:

Quote Subtotal:

Pricing
All deliverables are detailed in Delivery Schedules section lower in proposal
ltem Description Qty Term Unbundled List Price Net Price
A la Carte Hardware
11504 LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK 1 $77.35 $77.35

TPPM, TACTICAL BATTERY PACK, PINKY
22012 EXTENDER, X2/X26P 10 $79.23 $79.23
11002 BLACK X26P CEW, HANDLE 8 $1,220.00 $1,220.00
A la Carte Warranties
80398 EXT WARRANTY, X26P HANDLE 8 48 $7.91 $7.91
Total
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Subtotal

$77.35
$792.30
$9,760.00

$3,037.44
$13,667.09

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$13,667.09
$13,667.09
$13,667.09

Total

$77.35
$792.30
$9,760.00

$3,037.44
$13,667.09



Delivery Schedule

Hardware
Bundle

A la Carte

A la Carte

A la Carte

Warranties
Bundle
A la Carte
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Item

11002
11504
22012

Item
80398

Description QTY  Estimated Delivery Date
BLACK X26P CEW, HANDLE 8 10/15/2022
LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK 1 10/15/2022

TPPM, TACTICAL BATTERY PACK, PINKY EXTENDER, X2/X26P 10 10/15/2022
Description QTY  Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
EXT WARRANTY, X26P HANDLE 8 10/15/2023 10/14/2027




Payment Details

Oct 2022

Invoice Plan

Invoice Upon Fulfillment
Invoice Upon Fulfillment
Invoice Upon Fulfillment
Invoice Upon Fulfillment
Total

Pagel

Item

11002
11504
22012
80398

Description

BLACK X26P CEW, HANDLE

LEFT-HAND HOLSTER, X26P, BLACKHAWK

TPPM, TACTICAL BATTERY PACK, PINKY EXTENDER, X2/X26P
EXT WARRANTY, X26P HANDLE

Qty Subtotal
8 $9,760.00
1 $77.35
10 $792.30
8 $3,037.44

$13,667.09

Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
$9,760.00
$77.35
$792.30
$3,037.44
$13,667.09



Tax is estimated based on rates applicable at date of quote and subject to change at time of invoicing. If a tax exemption certificate should be applied, please submit
prior to invoicing.

Contract BuyBoard 603-20 (CEW only) is incorporated herein for any mandatory customer terms. All other terms shall be governed by Axon's Master Services and Purchasing
Agreement.

Texas Prompt Payment Act Compliance: Payment for goods and services shall be governed by Chapter 2251 of the Texas Government Code. An invoice shall be deemed
overdue the 31st day after the later of (1) the date Customer receives the goods under the contract; (2) the date the performance of the service under the contract is completed;
or (3) the date the Williamson County Auditor receives an invoice for the goods or services. Interest charges for any overdue payments shall be paid by Customer in accordance
with Texas Government Code Section 2251.025. More specifically, the rate of interest that shall accrue on a late payment is the rate in effect on September 1 of Customer's
fiscal year in which the payment becomes due. The said rate in effect on September 1 shall be equal to the sum of one percent (1%); and (2) the prime rate published in the Wall

Street Journal on the first day of July of the preceding fiscal year that does not fall on a Saturday or Sunday.

Nov 15,2022

Signature Date Signed

10/24/2022
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